
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8055 T.C. DE PINTE

Periode: 2017 Zomer

JONGENS U13
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Volgnr
2004025
2024989
2003859
2045928
2003901
2046988
2025380

Lidnr
Ameye Lucas
Carette Colin
Van Der Heyden Ignace
Van Hecke Quinten
Van Parijs Jonas
De Vulder Mathias
Vandermeulen Kylian

Naam
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
13/08/2005
26/11/2004
04/02/2005
28/10/2004
18/10/2004
21/07/2004
02/10/2004

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Jeugd 0840069 Schiettecatte Jo

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 496 08 54 18
jo.schiettecatte@gmail.com

Afdeling


